
CLASS/SEM : III BCA / SEMESTER - V                                         BATCH : 2022 ACADEMIC YEAR

PERIOD NO. 1 2 3 4 5 6

DATE / TIME DAY
10 AM - 11 AM

11.15 AM -12.15 

PM

12.30 PM - 1.30 

PM

1.30 PM - 

2.30 PM
2.30 PM - 3.30 PM

3.45 PM - 4.45 

PM
5 PM -  6 PM

1 11-08-2024 Sunday S.E.T PHP R PROG EVS O.S PHP LAB

2 18-08-2024 Sunday S.E.T PHP R PROG EVS O.S R LAB

3 25-08-2024 Sunday S.E.T PHP R PROG EVS O.S PHP LAB

4 01-09-2024 Sunday S.E.T PHP R PROG EVS O.S R LAB

5 08-09-2024 Sunday PHP R PROG S.E.T EVS O.S PHP LAB

6 15-09-2024 Sunday PHP R PROG S.E.T EVS O.S R LAB

7 22-09-2024 Sunday PHP R PROG S.E.T EVS O.S PHP LAB

8 29-09-2024 Sunday R PROG PHP S.E.T EVS O.S R LAB

9 06-10-2024 Sunday R PROG PHP S.E.T EVS O.S PHP LAB

10 20-10-2024 Sunday R PROG PHP S.E.T EVS O.S R LAB
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NOTE :  THEORY - 10 HOURS, PRACTICAL - 5 HOURS

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

SESSION : 2024 ACADEMIC PERIOD (JULY-NOV)

PCP TIMETABLE



S NO SUBJECT 

CODE

1 BCAD1951

2 BCAD1952

3 BCAD1953

4 BCAD1954

5 BCAD1955

6 BCAD1955

7 BESD19EC

Dr. A.Thirumurthi Raja   

MCA/BCA Programme Coordinator  Director  - DODE

SUBJECT NAME

Software Engineering and Testing(S.E.T)

PHP and MYSQL Programming  (PHP)

Environmental Studies(EVS)

 R Programming  Lab( R LAB)

NAME OF THE FACULTY

Dr.S.Nithya

Dr. T. Nathiya

Dr.A. Thirumurthi Raja

Dr. T. Nathiya

Dr. B. Mahalakshmi

Dr. B. Mahalakshmi

Dr. Jayaprakash

PHP and MYSQL Programming Laboratory(PHP LAB)

Introduction to R Programming  (R PROG)

Operating System (O.S)


